
Order of Service 
6th March 2022 

 

Presentation of  
Anna-Danielle Fenghefeze Amosons Chewachong  

Newport-on-Tay Church of Scotland 

Newport-on-Tay Church of Scotland - Scottish Charity No. SC006758 

Introit 
Welcome & Notices 

 
Hymn 212 : Morning has broken 

 
Prayer of Approach  

 
Presentation of Anna-Danielle Fenghefeze Amosons Chewachong  

& Lord’s Prayer [Trespasses] 
 

Hymn : Jesus, Friend of little children 
 

— Young People Leave — 
 

Reading : 
1 Corinthians 1 v 1 - 9 

 
Anthem 

 
Hymn 481 : Jesus is the name we honour 

 
Sermon - ‘Jesus is Lord’ 

 
JP 137 : Jesus is Lord 

 
Prayers : Collection, Thanksgiving and Intercession 

 
Hymn 470 : Jesus shall reign 

 
Benediction & Threefold Amen 



Daily Readings 
 

Monday 28th February :  Luke 6 : 37 - 42 

Tuesday 1st March : Luke 6 : 43 - 45 

Wednesday 2nd March : Matthew 6 : 16 - 21 

Thursday 3rd March : Luke 6 : 46 - 49 

Friday 4th March : Luke 7 : 1 - 10 

Saturday 5th March : Luke 7 : 11 - 17 

 
 

Quote of the week 
 

Lent stimulates us to let the Word of God penetrate our life and,  
in this way, to know the fundamental truth:  

Who we are, where we come from, where we must go,  
what path we must take in life. 

 

Pope Benedict XVI 

Newport-on-Tay Church of Scotland 

 

Week Beginning 
Monday 28th February 2022 

Newport-on-Tay Church of Scotland - Scottish Charity No. SC006758 



Daily Readings 
 

Monday 7th March :  Luke 7 : 18 - 23 

Tuesday 8th March : Luke 7 : 24 - 35 

Wednesday 9th March : Luke 7 : 36 - 50 

Thursday 10th March : Luke 8 : 1 - 3 

Friday 11th March : Luke 8 : 4 - 8 

Saturday 12th March : Luke 8 : 9 - 15 

 
 

Quote of the week 
 

"True humility is not an abject, grovelling, self-despising spirit;  

it is but a right estimate of ourselves as God sees us." 

 

Tryon Edwards 

Newport-on-Tay Church of Scotland 

 

Week Beginning 
Monday 7th March 2022 

Newport-on-Tay Church of Scotland - Scottish Charity No. SC006758 


